Jesse Vandewal

Represented By: Faces of Wendy Talent
Phone: (403) 869-5066
Email: hello@facesofwendy.com
Suite 155 370, 5222 130th Ave SE Calgary, Alberta T2Z 0G4

Eyes: Blue

Television

Project

Black Summer

The Shocking Truth:

The Fugitive
The Detour

Heartland
Damnation (Series)
Damnation

Damnation (Pilot)

Film

Project
Vino
Human Resources

Karma Series
“Because | Can”

Corporate Video

Hair: Brown

Role
Gangster/Guard

Dr. Sam Sheppard

Bar Patron

Warden

Striking Farmer / (SSE)
Striking Miner (SSE)

Striking Farmer

Role

Byron

Guillaume Richard

Ron Estep

Entrepreneur

Height: 6’1”

Pr tion mpan
Netflix

Pyramid Productions/
Reelz

TBS
CBC
Netflix/Universal Cable
Netflix/Universal Cable

NBC/Universal

Production Company

Humainologie

A Dog Called Stray
Productions

Club Moss Productions

Jordan Scott Media

Weight: 220 Lbs

&
o
2

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016


mailto:hello@facesofwendy.com

Training

Ensemble Master Class Yr 2
Set Etiquette

Ensemble Master Class Yr 1
Audition Workshop

Scene Study

Film and Television
Essentials of Acting

Modeling

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology (NAIT)

Special Skills

. SSE

. Western style horseback riding
. Western tack, saddles, grooming
« Motorcycle riding

. Dirt bike/ ATV riding
. Archery

. Rifle shooting

« Hunting

. Fishing

« Hiking

. Camping

. Rock climbing

- Rappelling

. Canoeing

. Kayaking

. Boating (motor boat)
. Water skiing

- Swimming

« Mountain biking
 Downhill snow skiing
. lce skating

. Ice hockey

. Football

. Basketball

. Baseball

. Rugby

. Golf

. Frisbee

Company of Rogues
Chris Cinnamon

Company of Rogues
Rhonda Fisekci

Company of Rogues
Company of Rogues
Company of Rogues

2018/2019
2018
2017/2018
2017
2017
2017
2017



