# Jesse Vandewal

Represented By: Faces of Wendy Talent
Phone: (403) 869-5066
Email: hello@facesofwendy.com
Suite 155 370, 5222 130th Ave SE Calgary, Alberta T2Z 0G4

Eyes: Blue Hair: Brown Height: 6'1" Weight: 220 Lbs

#### **Television**

<u>Project</u>	Role	Production Company	<u>Year</u>
Black Summer	Gangster/Guard	Netflix	2018
The Shocking Truth: The Fugitive	Dr. Sam Sheppard	Pyramid Productions/ Reelz	2017
The Detour	Bar Patron	TBS	2017
Heartland	Warden	CBC	2017
Damnation (Series)	Striking Farmer / (SSE)	Netflix/Universal Cable	2017
Damnation	Striking Miner (SSE)	Netflix/Universal Cable	2017
Damnation (Pilot)	Striking Farmer	NBC/Universal	2016

## <u>Film</u>

<u>Project</u>	Role	Production Company	<u>Year</u>
Vino	Byron	Humainologie	2017
Human Resources	Guillaume Richard	A Dog Called Stray Productions	2017
Karma Series "Because I Can"	Ron Estep	Club Moss Productions	2017
Corporate Video	Entrepreneur	Jordan Scott Media	2017

#### **Training**

Ensemble Master Class Yr 2	Company of Rogues	2018/2019
Set Etiquette	Chris Cinnamon	2018
Ensemble Master Class Yr 1	Company of Rogues	2017/2018
Audition Workshop	Rhonda Fisekci	2017
Scene Study	Company of Rogues	2017
Film and Television	Company of Rogues	2017
Essentials of Acting	Company of Rogues	2017

#### **Modeling**

Northern Alberta Institute of Technology (NAIT)

## **Special Skills**

- SSE
- · Western style horseback riding
- · Western tack, saddles, grooming
- Motorcycle riding
- · Dirt bike/ ATV riding
- Archery
- · Rifle shooting
- Hunting
- Fishing
- Hiking
- Camping
- Rock climbing
- Rappelling
- Canoeing
- Kayaking
- Boating (motor boat)
- Water skiing
- Swimming
- Mountain biking
- · Downhill snow skiing
- Ice skating
- Ice hockey
- Football
- Basketball
- Baseball
- Rugby
- Golf
- Frisbee